23 SE MIDCABIN

PERFORMANCE
ENGINE

Weight as tested:

RPM
1000
1500
2000
2500
3000
3500
3900

Time to Plane

ENGINE SPECIFICATIONS
Model
Engine Type

Propshaft Horsepower
Maximum Operating Range
Displacement

Gear Ratio

Propeller(s)

BOAT SPECIFICATIONS
Overall Length

Beam

Dry Weight

AD31B/DP
4,495 Ibs.

SPEED (m.p.h.)
49
6.7
8.2
119
20.8
28.4
33.3

8.2 Secs.

AD31B/DP

4 cyl. turbocharged,
aftercooled diesel

115 p.h.p

3900 RPM

24 Liters, (146 C.1.D))
2.30:1

A-6 Duoprop

230"
86"
3,680 Ibs.

For Further Information Contact Either:

Volvo Penta North America
1300 Volvo Penta Drive
Chesapeake, VA 23320

Excel, Division of Genmar
1851 67th Avenue
Sarasota, FL 34243

VOLNO




